
Place Archer Name Club Name Score 10s 9s

1 Abigail Gillet Gulf Coast Archery 225 3 9
2 Chloe Noonan Big Al's X-Men New Hampshire 223 2 6
3 Layla Savage Ace Archers 211 3 3
4 McKayla Sibeleski Big Al's X-Men  Massachusetts 173 3 2
5 Samhita Bandaru Carolina Bullseyes 165 3 4
6 Paige Robertson Big Al's X-Men  Massachusetts 144 0 0
7 layah Cornacchio Big Al's X-Men  Massachusetts 141 2 3
8 Irena Gao Carolina Bullseyes 139 1 0
9 Delaney Kutrip Raleigh Revolution 138 0 3

10 Vivianne Willis Carolina Bullseyes 117 0 0
11 Hadley Hunkle Carolina Bullseyes 94 0 0
12 Ana Overby Raleigh Revolution 78 0 2
13 Charlotte Anderson Carolina Bullseyes 68 1 1
14 Michaela Grace Miller Nova Archery Club 47 1
15 Autumn Dae Bryant Nova Archery Club 21
16 Summer Rae Bryant Nova Archery Club 18
17 Kate Demangone Nova Archery Club 16

1 Joseph Taylor Music City Archers 200 1 5
2 Seth Michiel Sherman Ithaca Archery 198 1 2
3 Jack Burkholder Carolina Bullseyes 139 1 2
4 Max Hernandez Ithaca Archery 112 0 3
5 Nicolas Yeager Southern Maryland Archers 102 0 3
6 Arvand Fiske Nova Archery Club 68
7 Jacob Lee Nova Archery Club 56 1
8 James Alderson Carolina Bullseyes 53 0 0
9 Michael Yaroschuk Nova Archery Club 50

10 Kenan Chang Carolina Bullseyes 48 0 0
11 Alex Foos Nova Archery Club 40 1

1 Peyton Gibson Black River Archery 188 1 3
2 McKaylah Steele Hoover Parks and Rec Archery 185 1 3

1 Travis Johnson Gulf Coast Archery 203 2 9
2 Max Goff Hoover Parks and Rec Archery 196 1 5
3 Owen Butcher Black River Archery 195 3 5
4 Nate Todd Hoover Parks and Rec Archery 177 1 3
5 Luke Myers Myers Lynchburg JOAD Club 153 0 1
6 Keshav Kodilalla Mahesh KumarLynchburg JOAD Club 139 0 3
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1 Mirandah Branson Ozarks Target Archers 254 2 16
2 Kloe King Alpine Archery and Fly Flaming Arrows 251 2 14
3 Julianna Branson Ozarks Target Archers 239 2 9
4 Ella Lees Alpine Archery and Fly Flaming Arrows 192 2 4
5 Emma Berger Tennessee Archery 177 1 4
6 Carrington Foster Raleigh Revolution 167 2 2
7 Maliah McCool Ozarks Target Archers 153 0 4
8 Tallie Silverman Raleigh Revolution 152 2 1

1 Noah Hughs Gulf Coast Archery 284
2 Kaiden Allen Alpine Archery and Fly Flaming Arrows 276 7 22
3 Austin Polion Aces Wild Cards 267 7 15
4 Brogan Hedgepeth Alpine Archery and Fly Flaming Arrows 224 0 10
5 Isaac Kaltman Ithaca Archery 200 2 3
6 Hayden Fether Tri-State Hawkeyes JOAD 193 4 5
7 Laine Butaud Gulf Coast Archery 179 0 2
8 Cole Sanders Big Al's X-Men  Massachusetts 171 1 4
9 Timmy Meno Black River Archery 165 1 2

10 Everett Davenport Raleigh Revolution 120 1 0
11 Cole Alfred Nevada County JOAD 62 0 1

1 Quinn Kocinski Aces Wild Cards 199 0 7
2 Sydney Podrasky GoldMedal Archery 170 0 2
3 Sophia Szybist GoldMedal Archery 142 1 2
4 Laura Aguilar Desert Destroyers JOAD 100 1 2
5 Alyssa Falato Carolina Bullseyes 64 0 0
6 Tara Johnston Carolina Bullseyes 30 0 1

1 Sam Kirkland GoldMedal Archery 255 6 9
2 Elliot Bates Carolina Bullseyes 172 1 0
3 Phillip Rogers Carolina Bullseyes 161 1 1
4 Liam Playford Carolina Bullseyes 140 0 2
5 Franklin Wegman Carolina Bullseyes 135 1 1
6 Tyler Kline Carolina Bullseyes 102 0 1

1 Marnina Krist Raleigh Revolution 216 1 5
2 Helen Carle Index Archers 209 1 5
3 Keira Yocum Music City Archers 189 1 3
4 Hannah Minucci Aces Wild Cards 178 3 1
5 Emily Cesa Ace Archers 158 1 1
6 Autumn McGary Index Archers 132 0 2
7 Madahson Glodgett Index Archers 121 2 0
8 Ria Kundu Index Archers 111 1 2
9 Andrea Goodell Nova Archery Club 45 1
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1 Julien Horner Raleigh Revolution 195 1 5
2 Thomas Para Music City Archers 191 3 3
3 Ty Leonard Archery School of the Rockies 173 2 2
4 Xander Haywood Nova Archery Club 140
5 Eric Gamble Nova Archery Club 125 1
6 Alex Harrison Nova Archery Club 92 2
7 Charlie Lettow Nova Archery Club 78 1

1 Emily Moore Oklahoma Redhawk Archery Team 285 15 15
1 Hope McCool Ozarks Target Archers 285 15 15
3 Danaka Knight Alpine Archery and Fly Flaming Arrows 278 10 18
4 Jerika Branson Ozarks Target Archers 276 7 22
5 Kelley Reuter Desert Destroyers JOAD 275 6 23
6 Madison Stubbs Oklahoma Redhawk Archery Team 275 6 22
7 Morgan Rynearson Alpine Archery and Fly Flaming Arrows 274 9 17
8 Taylor Obiano-Julian Aces Wild Cards 269 7 18
9 Emily Hislop Aces Wild Cards 265 3 20

10 Chloe Voss Nevada County JOAD 253 9 7
11 Mia McDonough Oklahoma Redhawk Archery Team 246 4 14
12 Emmie Freeman Music City Archers 226 0 11
13 Abigail Kopanski Big Al's X-Men  Massachusetts 215 0 11
14 Madison Whitney Gulf Coast Archery 214 0 4

1 Spencer Gotshcling Black River Archery 288 20 10
2 Easton Beezley Ozarks Target Archers 281 11 19
3 Keifer Reinhart Aces Wild Cards 279 11 17
4 Colton Ingersoll Oklahoma Redhawk Archery Team 277 9 19
5 Hayden Little Carolina Bullseyes 270 6 17
6 Logan Saxon Gulf Coast Archery 269 3 23
7 Ryan Araki Archery School of the Rockies 266 4 17
8 Sebastian Peterson Raleigh Revolution 261 7 18
9 Carter Meints Ozarks Target Archers 261 4 10

10 Daniel Lindsey Thunderstruck 260 5 15
11 Ryan Goforth Black River Archery 260 3 12
12 Kaleb Cook Black River Archery 255 3 15
13 Ryland Forrester Archery School of the Rockies 249 3 16
14 Caleb King Music City Archers 247 2 11
15 Noah Kocinski Aces Wild Cards 244 4 16
16 Max Naylor Thunderstruck 241 2 14
17 Chance Tynan Nevada County JOAD 223 2 11
18 James Van Der Jagt Tennessee Archery 133 0 1
19 Nathan Bolognese Southern Maryland Archers 126 1 3
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1 Megan Peters Archery LA 264 10 5
2 Isabel Napoli Archery LA 255 9 8
3 Lydia Murphey T-Town Drillers 246 5 9
4 Adrianna Deans Archery School of the Rockies 220 3 8
5 Julia Sweeney Index Archers 220 2 4
6 Crystal Leung Carolina Bullseyes 218 0 9
7 Jasmine Al Khatib Big Al's X-Men  Massachusetts 214 4 8
8 Hannah Rohde Tennessee Archery 211 3 3
9 Katelyn Plehandzic Index Archers 205 2 3

10 Abby Gordon Ace Archers 196 0 2
11 Caitlin Donovan Ace Archers 191 1 4
12 Lilly Harpe Carolina Bullseyes 189 3 2
13 Cheyenne Calhoun Aces Wild Cards 178 1 1
14 Annalise Dingeldein Music City Archers 170 1 3
15 Evangeline Jensen T-Town Drillers 150 1 2
16 Daniela Enos Carolina Bullseyes 130 1 1
17 Hailey Murphy GoldMedal Archery 123 0 1
18 Julia Norton Nova Archery Club 61 9

1 Avery Carle Index Archers 251 7 6
2 Nathan Wilson Ace Archers 246 12 8
3 Narain Dowling Nova Archery Club 233 10 6
4 Ben Delzer GoldMedal Archery 229 5 7
5 Aaron Samuels Ace Archers 228 4 7
6 Tyler Clayton Raleigh Revolution 228 1 9
7 Ashton Paulson Aces Wild Cards 201 1 7
8 Nick Specher Carolina Bullseyes 188 3 5
9 Zach Foth Desert Destroyers JOAD 188 3 4

10 Pratham Madaram Carolina Bullseyes 162 4 2
11 Arya Shah Big Al's X-Men  Massachusetts 152 1 2
12 Jacob Reed T-Town Drillers 27 0 0

1 Kaley Barden Gulf Coast Archery 225 2 5
2 Maya Matzouranis Big Al's X-Men  Massachusetts 211 2 7
3 Kallie Flynn Big Al's X-Men  Massachusetts 203 3 1
4 Sophie-Mae Boling Lynchburg JOAD Club 195 3 3
5 Emma Seymour On Site Archery 193 2 2
6 Lucy Chamberlin On Site Archery 174 1 2
7 Ella Smith Index Archers 138 0 1

1 Zach Sullivan Music City Archers 217 4 4
2 Jason Zaccagnini Aces Wild Cards 200 1 4
3 Mikhail Scott Carolina Bullseyes 190 7 5
4 Asher Hannibal Carolina Bullseyes 175 0 3
5 Alex Hetey Aces Wild Cards 143 0 3
6 Henry Turberfield Music City Archers 135 1 0
7 Jake Plehandzic Index Archers 132 2 1
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1 Amelia Skeese Gulf Coast Archery 166 0 3
2 Mia Gregoire Gulf Coast Archery 87 0 1

1 Cayden Cripple Gulf Coast Archery 207 2 9
2 Ryan Reddy Gulf Coast Archery 202 2 8
3 Thomas Pultz Nova Archery Club 163 1 2
4 Nic Majors Black River Archery 152 2 3
5 Cooper Burden Black River Archery 135 2 9

1 Emerie Davis Music City Archers 275 9 18
2 Veronica Walker Hoover Parks and Rec Archery 266 6 20
2 Alexis Hall Thunderstruck 266 6 20
4 Maddie Pearson Ozarks Target Archers 265 3 21
5 Paige Allen Alpine Archery and Fly Flaming Arrows 255 2 14
6 Grace Cunningham Black River Archery 221 3 6
7 Ashely Etzal Black River Archery 180 1 4
8 Isabella Frame Music City Archers 173 1 5

1 Jace Walters Black River Archery 278 9 20
2 Benjamin Kirk Ozarks Target Archers 276 6 23
3 Jack Jones Music City Archers 272 8 16
4 Hayden Bradley Hoover Parks and Rec Archery 261 3 17
5 Steven Ashby Gulf Coast Archery 257 4 13
6 Gage Hawkins The Arrow Shop, LLC 252 2 12
7 Neil Dagle Carolina Bullseyes 249 0 13
8 David Reuter Desert Destroyers JOAD 236 5 11
9 Noah Keefe Big Al's X-Men  Massachusetts 230 1 10

10 Michael Fiala Archery School of the Rockies 206 1 7
11 Jesse Lee Nevada County JOAD 179 1 4
12 Christian VanMeter Southern Maryland Archers 127 0 1

1 Cailyn Kim Ace Archers 266 8 13
2 Kameron Kim Archery LA 257 7 12
3 Carina Focke Carolina Bullseyes 204 1 6
4 Genevieve Jensen T-Town Drillers 197 2 2
5 Noadya Hack Carolina Bullseyes 195 1 2
6 Claire Reigle Carolina Bullseyes 189 1 5
7 Rithika Bandaru Carolina Bullseyes 173 2 3
8 Isabella Gonzalez Carolina Bullseyes 151 1 3
9 Millie McClernon Carolina Bullseyes 150 0 2

10 Evangeline Williams Carolina Bullseyes 75 1 0
11 Abby Grimsley Carolina Bullseyes 14 0 0
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1 Rayhan Yang Carolina Bullseyes 269 11 9
2 Aidan Caldron T-Town Drillers 256 9 8
3 Jonathan Phillips Carolina Bullseyes 228 1 6
4 Eric Tudor Carolina Bullseyes 214 3 4
5 Andrew Parrish Gulf Coast Archery 211 3 3
6 Joseoh Morgan Archery LA 203 2 4
7 Eric Cooper Carolina Bullseyes 182 1 4
8 Joe Pace, Jr. T-Town Drillers 129 0 1
9 Alex Bouyounan Carolina Bullseyes 127 0 0

10 Quinlan Meloney Ithaca Archery 117 0 0
11 Noah Rosato Carolina Bullseyes 75 0 0

1 Mica Wishengrad Index Archers 159 0 4

1 Rebekah Strobeck Music City Archers 283 13 17
2 Alexis Gallenstein Thunderstruck 275 7 20
3 Alina Full Gulf Coast Archery 275 6 22
4 Annaleah Hough The Arrow Shop, LLC 272 5 21

1 Konner Ingersoll Oklahoma Redhawk Archery Team 282 12 18
2 Daniel Clayton Raleigh Revolution 280 10 20
3 Cameron Snider Alpine Archery and Fly Flaming Arrows 278 9 20
4 Gerren Kopcinski Big Al's X-Men New Hampshire 251 4 12
5 Tyler Matheson Gulf Coast Archery 182 0 8

1 Jennifer Foster Archery LA 275 14 9
2 Aspen Helgeson Archery LA 239 4 10
3 Abby Reed T-Town Drillers 196 3 4
4 Darla Gonzalez Carolina Bullseyes 154 1 1

1 Shane Sekuler Ace Archers 258 9 7
2 Ben Buzitsky Carolina Bullseyes 237 4 7

1 Joan Pooley Ace Archers 189 3 3
2 Xuemie Zhong Ace Archers 188 2 3
3 Wendy Seymour On Site Archery 144 1 2

1 Stephen Seymour On Site Archery 261 8 9
2 Jerry Lindsey Music City Archers 247 6 3
3 Marcel Laurens Raleigh Revolution 242 8 7
4 Buddy Martin Gulf Coast Archery 223 3 7
5 George Toscano Big Al's X-Men  Massachusetts 182 3 2
6 Dan Felsenheld Nova Archery Club 54
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1 Stacey Goodwin Oklahoma Redhawk Archery Team 259 6 15
2 Linda Cadran Big Al's X-Men  Massachusetts 232 2 12
3 Mary Ellen Minyon Gulf Coast Archery 197 1 5

1 Stephen Jordan Big Al's X-Men New Hampshire 281 13 14
2 Erik Strobeck Music City Archers 279 10 19
3 Simon Besher On Site Archery 279 6 24
4 Terry Coleman Music City Archers 275 7 21
5 George Martin Archery School of the Rockies 275 6 20
6 Bryan Moss Gulf Coast Archery 274 7 20
7 Joseph Goodwin Oklahoma Redhawk Archery Team 273 7 19
8 Amos Sowell Gulf Coast Archery 268 6 18
9 Brian Siravo Archery School of the Rockies 253 2 14

10 Scott Emery Black River Archery 250 7 5
11 Alan Craft Carolina Bullseyes 234 0 9

1 Siobhan Droney Index Archers 262 6 13
2 Theresa Greer Music City Archers 248 6 21
3 Catherine Botsford-Milne Ace Archers 214 4 3
4 Jeanne Oconnell Index Archers 184 0 5

1 Scott Mussett Central Texas Archery of Austin 255 7 9
2 Lawrence Brady Desert Destroyers JOAD 250 3 12
3 Jacques Cote Ace Archers 240 3 9
4 Ethan Gordon Ace Archers 238 3 10
5 Ted Goranson Carolina Bullseyes 237 7 6
6 Elliot Thompson Ace Archers 227 3 12
7 Steve Gaykan Index Archers 224 1 12
8 Paul Dainauskas Nova Archery Club 122 2

1 Jasmin Full Gulf Coast Archery 261 10 7
2 Tracy Ratliff Music City Archers 245 5 10
3 Kari Caulfield Index Archers 239 4 9
4 Robin Parrish Gulf Coast Archery 234 3 9
5 Amy Rayner-Cooley Aces Wild Cards 208 1 8
6 Hallie Long Music City Archers 206 3 5
7 Stephanie Cesa Ace Archers 201 3 2
8 Jenni Anissi Kivisild Ithaca Archery 200 2 5
9 Sydney Mitchell Raleigh Revolution 196 2 4

10 Katarzyna Baron On Site Archery 178 1 4
11 Meredith Chamberlin On Site Archery 129 1 1
12 Kimberly Higney Big Al's X-Men New Hampshire 123 1 2
13 Monica Rivera Nova Archery Club 91 2
14 Gina Obiano-Julian Aces Wild Cards 88 1 0

Master Compound Women

Master Compound Men
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1 Chris Accardo Ithaca Archery 260 4 15
2 Marcus Cooley Aces Wild Cards 254 5 10
3 Eric Chamberlin On Site Archery 238 1 9
4 Ashish Bhatia On Site Archery 226 1 6
5 Dara Anissi Ithaca Archery 218 3 8
6 Scott Davenport Raleigh Revolution 212 3 2
7 Reed Whipple Aces Wild Cards 200 0 7
8 David Brown Aces Wild Cards 192 1 4
9 Randy Smith Index Archers 188 3 4

10 Phillip Asemota Central Texas Archery of Austin 181 1 5
11 Adam Anderson Music City Archers 148 1 1
12 Ted Parton Music City Archers 133 1 0
13 George Chan Big Al's X-Men  Massachusetts 125 0 0
14 Edward Foos Nova Archery Club 97 1 1

1 Joy McCool Ozarks Target Archers 281 12 17
2 Laura Strickland Raleigh Revolution 271 7 17
3 Angela Smith Index Archers 167 0 5

1 Randy Ponson Aces Wild Cards 283 13 17
1 Dustin Blair The Arrow Shop, LLC 283 13 17
1 Jacob Ferry Archery LA 283 13 17
4 Ed Savarese Aces Wild Cards 281 12 17
5 John Winker Raleigh Revolution 275 7 21
6 Christopher Rosser Gulf Coast Archery 274 5 24
7 Michael Frazier Music City Archers 273 6 21
8 Gerrit Smith Gulf Coast Archery 272 6 21
9 Daniel Barnes Gulf Coast Archery 271 4 23

10 Michael Lilore Aces Wild Cards 270 12 12
11 Nick Peterson Raleigh Revolution 270 6 19
12 Mathew Hall Thunderstruck 269 9 18
13 Ron Daniels Black River Archery 268 6 17
14 Adam Trubiano Ace Archers 266 1 24
15 Jason Mills Oklahoma Redhawk Archery Team 264 6 20
16 Shaun Mcgallian Aces Wild Cards 263 6 20
17 Jason Silverman Raleigh Revolution 262 4 15
18 Edward Lurvey Big Al's X-Men  Massachusetts 249 3 11
19 Joseph Gallenstein Thunderstruck 230 2 14
20 John Lindsey Thunderstruck 214 2 8

1 Adelaide Koziol Archery LA 288 19 10
2 Julie Bergen Archery LA 272 13 7
3 Jessica Greer Music City Archers 247 3 11
4 Mollie Lynn Pilkinton Music City Archers 241 5 7
5 Jana Giese Carolina Bullseyes 232 3 8
6 Laura Royce Archery LA 229 3 8
7 Catherine McDonald Carolina Bullseyes 211 4 6
8 Joy Zhang Ithaca Archery 201 5 2
9 Xin Wang Ithaca Archery 174 2 2

10 Diana McQueen Nova Archery Club 148 1 1
11 Merlyn Dainauskas Nova Archery Club 93 1 2
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1 Mikey Martel Index Archers 276 15 9
2 Brad Fiala Archery School of the Rockies 262 4 18
3 Andy Tran Archery LA 259 6 13
4 Micah Ting Archery LA 258 8 10
5 Hongbo Zhang Ithaca Archery 254 8 10
6 Peter Wolfanger Ithaca Archery 249 4 11
7 Dean Meloney Ithaca Archery 247 5 11
8 Sean Heusser Big Al's X-Men  Massachusetts 246 7 6
9 Athena Tran Archery LA 238 7 8

10 Jason Sures Archery LA 237 10 3
11 Cameron Hetzler Carolina Bullseyes 234 4 3
12 P. Lance Charles GoldMedal Archery 231 4 7
13 Bryan Reinholdt Carolina Bullseyes 213 2 8
14 Andrew Abbate Carolina Bullseyes 201 1 5
15 Ted Yin Ithaca Archery 197 1 5
16 John Fiske Nova Archery Club 114 2

1 Corina Swan Big Al's X-Men  Massachusetts 143 1 3
2 Harper Blaylock Aces Wild Cards 128 1 2
3 Manasvi Alai Carolina Bullseyes 120 1 1
4 Audrey Giang Carolina Bullseyes 90 0 2

1 Riley Flick Raleigh Revolution 219 3 4
2 MacRae Raleigh Revolution 184 2 4
3 Charlie Cacioppo Tennessee Archery 180 3 3

1 Adalynn Moore Lynchburg JOAD Club 137 0 1
2 Alaina Tietsort Tri-State Hawkeyes JOAD 135 1 1

1 Maxx Collier Lynchburg JOAD Club 232 3 6
2 Brue Fladstol Hoover Parks and Rec Archery 224 2 4
3 Zackary Adkins Black River Archery 163 2 2
4 Zayne Stubbs Oklahoma Redhawk Archery Team 120 0 3

1 Adam Brown Music City Archers 238 0 15
2 Taylor Fether Tri-State Hawkeyes JOAD 181 3 0

1 Reagan Foster Raleigh Revolution 193 3 6

1 Liam Asekauno Carolina Bullseyes 166 2 2
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Place Team Archer Score Total

Andy Tran 259
Micah Ting 258
Athena Tran 238
Steve Gaykan 224
Mikey Martel 276
Avery Carle 251
Peter Wolfanger 249
Dean Meloney 247
Hongbo Zhang 254
Nathan Wilson 246
Aaron Samuels 228
Shane Sekuler 258
Elliot Thompson 227
Jacques Côte 240
Ethan Gordon 238

Ashish Bhatia 226
Eric Chamberlin 238
Stephen Seymour 261
Joseph Taylor 200
Zach Sullivan 217
Jerry Lindsey 247
Adam Anderson 148
Ted Parton 133
Henry Turberfield 135

725

664

416

732

705

Index Archers

Archery LA

Ithaca Archery

Ace Archers, Up and Coming

Ace Archers, Out and Going

1

Recurve Men

Barebow Men

2

3

4

5

1

755

751

750

On Site Archery

Music City Archers2

3 Music City Archers



Abigail Gillet 225
Kaley Barden 225
Robin Parrish 234
Hallie Long 206
Keira Yocum 189
Tracy Ratliff 245
Mica Wishengrad 159
Helen Carle 209
Kari Caulfield 239
Paige Robertson 144
Kallie Flynn 203
Maya Matzouranis 211
Joan Pooley 189
Emily Cesa 158
Xuemie Zhong 188
Corina Swan 143
McKayla Sibeleski 173
layah Cornacchio 141
Wendy Seymour 144
Meredith Chamberlin 129
Katarzyna Baron 178

Kameron Kim 257
Jennifer Foster 275
Megan Peters 264
Jessica Greer 247
Theresa Greer 248
Mollie Lynn Pilkinton 241
Siobhan Droney 262
Katelyn Plehandzic 205
Julia Sweeney 220
Caitlin Donovan 191
Cailyn Kim 266
Abby Gordon 196

653Ace Archers, Humans II

Archery LA 796

Music City Archers 736

687Index Archers

607

558

535

457

451

Index Archers

Big Al's X-Men  Massachusetts

Ace Archers, Fearless Archers

Big Al's X-Men  Massachusetts

On Site Archery

Gulf Coast Archery

Music City Archers

684

640

4

6

7

1

2

3

1

2

3

4

5

Barebow Women

Recurve Women



Jace Walters 278
Spencer Gotshcling 288
Ron Daniels 268
Colton Ingersoll 277
Konner Ingersoll 282
Joseph Goodwin 273
Christopher Rosser 274
Noah Hughs 284
Bryan Moss 274
Michael Frazier 273
Erik Strobeck 279
Terry Coleman 275
Easton Beezley 281
Benjamin Kirk 276
Carter Meints 261
Amos Sowell 268
Logan Saxon 269
Steven Ashby 257
Kaiden Allen 276
Brogan Hedgepeth 224
Cameron Snider 278
Adam Brown 238
Jack Jones 272
Caleb King 247
Noah Keefe 230
Cole Sanders 171
Edward Lurvey 249

Hope McCool 285
Joy McCool 281
Jerika Branson 276
Danaka Knight 278
Paige Allen 255
Morgan Rynearson 274
Mia McDonough 246
Emily Moore 285
Madison Stubbs 275
Emmie Freeman 226
Emerie Davis 275
Rebekah Strobeck 283
Mary Ellen Minyon 197
Madison Whitney 214
Alina Full 275
Mirandah Branson 254
Julianna Branson 239
Maliah McCool 153

Cayden Cripple 207
Ryan Reddy 202
Travis Johnson 203

28 tens

12 tens

Ozarks Target Archers

Music City Archers

Gulf Coast Archery

Oklahoma Redhawk Archery Team

Black River Archery

650Big Al's X-Men  Massachusetts

Music City Archers

Alpine Archery and Fly Flaming Arrows

Gulf Coast Archery

827

818

794

778

757

834

832

832

5

6

7

8

9

1

2

3

4

784

806

807

842

6

5

4

3

2

1

1 Gulf Coast Archery 612

Ozarks Target Archers

Gulf Coast Archery

646

686

Basic Compound Men

Compound Women

Compound Men

Music City Archers

Oklahoma Redhawk Archery Team

Alpine Archery and Fly Flaming Arrows

Ozarks Target Archers
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